BCA - Computer Applications (U) | 2019-2020

Date
Semester - 3
16-12-2020
17-12-2020
19-12-2020
23-12-2020
Semester - 2
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021
Semester - 1
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Wed
Thu
Sat
Wed

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri
Mon

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon

Session Subject ID

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

UsCC3001
UsBC3002
USCCAL31
USBCNM31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
UsCC2001
UBCCAL21
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UsCC1001
UBCCAL11
UBVED101

Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

C++ & Data Structures

Computer Organization & Architecture
Allied Financial Accounting |
Enterprise Resource Planning

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil I

Urdu Il

Programming in C
Allied-Mathematical Foundations Il
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Digital Logic Fundamentals
Allied-Mathematical Foundations |
Value Education



B.C.A - Computer Application (U) | 2017-2018

Date
Semester - 6
26-12-2020
28-12-2020
29-12-2020
30-12-2020
Semester - 5
16-12-2020
17-12-2020
18-12-2020
19-12-2020
Semester - 4
24-12-2020
26-12-2020
30-12-2020
31-12-2020
Semester - 3
16-12-2020
17-12-2020
21-12-2020
23-12-2020
Semester - 2
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021
Semester - 1
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu

Wed
Thu

Mon
Wed

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

U5BC6001
U5BC6002
U5BC6003
U5BC6004

U5BC5001
U5BC5002
U5BC5003
U5BC5004

U5CC4001
U5BC4003
USCCAL42
U5BC4002

U5CC3001
U5BC3003
USCCAL32
U5BC3002

USFEN201
USFAR201
USFHD201
USFTA211

USFUR201
U5CC2001
USCCAL21
USVED201

USFEN101
USFAR101
USFHD101
USFTA101

USFUR101
U5CC1001
USCCAL11
USENV101

Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto 5pm
Subject Name

Computer Graphics and Multimedia
Database Management System
Operating System

Open Source Programming

Design & Analysis of Algorithm
Microprocessors & its Applications
Computer Networks

Software Engineering

Programming in Java
Problem Solving and Algorithms
Financial Accounting Il

Electronic Commerce

C++ & Data Structures

Computer Organization & Architecture
Allied - Financial Accounting |
Enterprise Resource Planning

English Il

Arabic Il

Hindi 1l

Tamil Il

Urdu 1l

Programming in C
Mathematical Foundations I
Value Education

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Digital Logic Fundamentals

Allied - Mathematical Foundations |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.C.A - Computer Application (U) | 2018-2019
Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto 5pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 5

16-12-2020 Wed  FN U8CC5001 Design and Analysis of Algorithm
17-12-2020 Thu FN UB8CC5002 Microprocessor and its Applications
18-12-2020 Fri FN UBCC5003 Computer Networks

19-12-2020 Sat FN UBCC5004 Software Engineering

Semester - 4

24-12-2020 Thu AN uB8CC4001 Programming in Java

26-12-2020 Sat AN U8BC4002 Problem Solving and Algorithms
30-12-2020 Wed AN UBCCAL41 Allied - Financial Accounting Il
31-12-2020 Thu AN UBBCNM41 E-Commerce

Semester - 3

16-12-2020 Wed = AN U8CC3001 C++ and Data Structures
17-12-2020 Thu AN U8BC3002 Computer Organization & Architecture
21-12-2020 Mon AN UBCCAL31 Allied - Financial Accounting |
23-12-2020 Wed AN UBBCNM31 Enterprise Resource Planning
Semester - 2

04-01-2021 Mon AN UBFEN201 English Il

05-01-2021 Tue AN UBFAR201 Arabic Il

05-01-2021 Tue AN UBFHD201 Hindi Il

05-01-2021 Tue AN UBFTA201 Tamil Il

05-01-2021 Tue AN UBFUR201 Urdu Il

06-01-2021 Wed = AN ug8CC2001 Programming in C

08-01-2021 Fri AN UBCCAL21 Allied-Mathematical Foundations Il
11-01-2021 Mon AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies

Semester - 1

04-01-2021 Mon FN UBFEN101 English |

05-01-2021 Tue FN UBFAR101 Arabic |

05-01-2021 Tue FN UBFHD101 Hindi |

05-01-2021 Tue FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

05-01-2021 Tue FN UBFUR101 Urdu |

06-01-2021 Wed  FN u8CC1001 Digital Logic Fundamentals
08-01-2021 Fri FN UBCCALI11 Allied-Mathematical Foundations |

11-01-2021 Mon FN UBVED101 Value Education



B.C.A - Computer Application (U) | 2019-2020

Date
Semester - 3
16-12-2020
17-12-2020
21-12-2020
23-12-2020
Semester - 2
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021
Semester - 1
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
08-01-2021
11-01-2021

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Wed
Thu

Mon
Wed

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri
Mon

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon

Session Subject ID

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

UsCC3001
UsBC3002
UBCCAL31
USBCNM31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
usCC2001
UBCCAL21
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UsCC1001
UBCCAL11
UBVED101

Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto 5pm
Subject Name

C++ & Data Structures

Computer Organization & Architecture
Allied Financial Accounting |
Enterprise Resource Planning

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil I

Urdu Il

Programming in C
Allied-Mathematical Foundations I
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Digital Logic Fundamentals
Allied-Mathematical Foundations |
Value Education



